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EVENT RESULTS

French National Championships
 

Fri, 13 Dec 2024 - Sun, 15 Dec 2024
 

Palais des Sports de Megève, France

200m Individual Medley Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Theo Goyeaud (24) Cool 02:21.23      1 Tiffany PIERREJEAN (21) Cold 02:55.01     

2 Virgile DEAGE (25) Cool 02:32.92      2 Pauline BARROUYER (25) Cool 03:07.90     

3 Vincent Leblond (38) Cold 02:35.92      

4 Guillaume LE LOHER (26) Ice 02:46.77      

5 Raphael Manger (29) Cool 02:49.75      

6 fred boulay (50) Cool 02:57.67      

7 Florian Huvelle (21) Cool 03:03.63      

8 Robert Wilmot (53) Cool 03:08.76      

9 Marc LORA RUNCO (61) Cool 03:19.58      

10 Rodolphe Brohy (53) Cool 03:20.78      

11 Jordan Lavialle (22) Cool 03:29.52      

12 Kevin AUDOUY (28) Ice 03:34.03      

13 Arnaud MAURICE (53) Cold 03:40.74      

14 RYUSAKU KUBOTA (55) Cold 03:42.93      

15 FEDERICO MIOT (47) Cold 03:50.89      

16 marc boutin (64) Cold 04:16.06      

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Theo Goyeaud (24) Cool 02:21.23      1 Tiffany PIERREJEAN (21) Cold 02:55.01     

2 Florian Huvelle (21) Cool 03:03.63      

3 Jordan Lavialle (22) Cool 03:29.52      

 



French National Championships - Results 2

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Virgile DEAGE (25) Cool 02:32.92      1 Pauline BARROUYER (25) Cool 03:07.90     

2 Guillaume LE LOHER (26) Ice 02:46.77      

3 Raphael Manger (29) Cool 02:49.75      

4 Kevin AUDOUY (28) Ice 03:34.03      

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Vincent Leblond (38) Cold 02:35.92      NONE

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 FEDERICO MIOT (47) Cold 03:50.89      NONE

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 fred boulay (50) Cool 02:57.67      NONE

2 Robert Wilmot (53) Cool 03:08.76      

3 Rodolphe Brohy (53) Cool 03:20.78      

4 Arnaud MAURICE (53) Cold 03:40.74      

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 RYUSAKU KUBOTA (55) Cold 03:42.93      NONE

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Marc LORA RUNCO (61) Cool 03:19.58      NONE

2 marc boutin (64) Cold 04:16.06      

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE
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CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


